
 

 

 

Trials - Christmas/Seaside Festival 

To be festive the Club is offering $5 trials from  

28th December until 11th January. 

 

Tuesday 24th December – Morning – 8am Arms – 9 Pens 

Thursday 26th December – No Trials 

Saturday 28th December – Post Race Meeting - Pens 

Monday 30th December – Post Race Meeting - Pens 

Tuesday 31st December – No Trials 

Thursday 2nd January – Post Race Meeting - Pens 

Saturday 4th January – Post Race Meeting - Pens 

Monday 6th January – Post Race Meeting - Pens 

Tuesday 7th January – No Trials 

Thursday 9th January – Post Race Meeting - Pens 

Saturday 11th January – Post Race Meeting - Pens 

 

Normal Trials resume Tuesday 14th January 


